
Gallons Used Rate Gallons Used Rate

Minimum (0) $18.50 $3.35 Minimum (0) $37.00 $3.35

1000 $21.85 $3.35 1000 $40.35 $3.35

2000 $25.20 $3.35 2000 $43.70 $3.35

3000 $28.55 $3.35 3000 $47.05 $3.35

4000 $31.90 $3.35 4000 $50.40 $3.35

5000 $36.25 $4.35 5000 $53.75 $3.35

6000 $40.60 $4.35 6000 $57.10 $3.35

7000 $44.95 $4.35 7000 $60.45 $3.35

8000 $49.30 $4.35 8000 $63.80 $3.35

9000 $53.65 $4.35 9000 $68.15 $4.35

10000 $58.00 $4.35 10000 $72.50 $4.35

11000 $63.10 $5.10 11000 $76.85 $4.35

12000 $68.20 $5.10 12000 $81.20 $4.35

13000 $73.30 $5.10 13000 $85.55 $4.35

14000 $78.40 $5.10 14000 $89.90 $4.35

15000 $83.50 $5.10 15000 $94.25 $4.35

16000 $89.60 $6.10 16000 $98.60 $4.35

17000 $95.70 $6.10 17000 $102.95 $4.35

18000 $101.80 $6.10 18000 $107.30 $4.35

19000 $107.90 $6.10 19000 $111.65 $4.35

20000 $114.00 $6.10 20000 $116.00 $4.35

21000 $120.35 $6.35 21000 $121.10 $5.10

22000 $126.70 $6.35 22000 $126.20 $5.10

23000 $133.05 $6.35 23000 $131.30 $5.10

24000 $139.40 $6.35 24000 $136.40 $5.10

25000 $145.75 $6.35 25000 $141.50 $5.10

26000 $152.10 $6.35 26000 $146.60 $5.10

27000 $158.45 $6.35 27000 $151.70 $5.10

28000 $164.80 $6.35 28000 $156.80 $5.10

29000 $171.15 $6.35 29000 $161.90 $5.10

30000 $177.50 $6.35 30000 $167.00 $5.10

31000 $184.85 $7.35 31000 $173.00 $6.00

32000 $192.20 $7.35 32000 $179.00 $6.00

33000 $199.55 $7.35 33000 $185.00 $6.00

34000 $206.90 $7.35 34000 $191.00 $6.00

35000 $214.25 $7.35 35000 $197.00 $6.00

36000 $221.60 $7.35 36000 $203.00 $6.00

37000 $228.95 $7.35 37000 $209.00 $6.00

38000 $236.30 $7.35 38000 $215.00 $6.00

39000 $243.65 $7.35 39000 $221.00 $6.00

Single User Multi User



40000 $251.00 $7.35 40000 $227.00 $6.00

41000 $258.35 $7.35 41000 $233.35 $6.35

42000 $265.70 $7.35 42000 $239.70 $6.35

43000 $273.05 $7.35 43000 $246.05 $6.35

44000 $280.40 $7.35 44000 $252.40 $6.35

45000 $287.75 $7.35 45000 $258.75 $6.35

46000 $295.10 $7.35 46000 $265.10 $6.35

47000 $302.45 $7.35 47000 $271.45 $6.35

48000 $309.80 $7.35 48000 $277.80 $6.35

49000 $317.15 $7.35 49000 $284.15 $6.35

50000 $324.50 $7.35 50000 $290.50 $6.35

51000 $331.85 $7.35 51000 $296.85 $6.35

52000 $339.20 $7.35 52000 $303.20 $6.35

53000 $346.55 $7.35 53000 $309.55 $6.35

54000 $353.90 $7.35 54000 $315.90 $6.35

55000 $361.25 $7.35 55000 $322.25 $6.35

56000 $368.60 $7.35 56000 $328.60 $6.35

57000 $375.95 $7.35 57000 $334.95 $6.35

58000 $383.30 $7.35 58000 $341.30 $6.35

59000 $390.65 $7.35 59000 $347.65 $6.35

60000 $398.00 $7.35 60000 $354.00 $6.35

61000 $405.35 $7.35 61000 $361.35 $7.35

62000 $412.70 $7.35 62000 $368.70 $7.35

63000 $420.05 $7.35 63000 $376.05 $7.35

64000 $427.40 $7.35 64000 $383.40 $7.35

65000 $434.75 $7.35 65000 $390.75 $7.35

66000 $442.10 $7.35 66000 $398.10 $7.35

67000 $449.45 $7.35 67000 $405.45 $7.35

68000 $456.80 $7.35 68000 $412.80 $7.35

69000 $464.15 $7.35 69000 $420.15 $7.35

70000 $471.50 $7.35 70000 $427.50 $7.35

71000 $478.85 $7.35 71000 $434.85 $7.35

72000 $486.20 $7.35 72000 $442.20 $7.35

73000 $493.55 $7.35 73000 $449.55 $7.35

74000 $500.90 $7.35 74000 $456.90 $7.35

75000 $508.25 $7.35 75000 $464.25 $7.35

76000 $515.60 $7.35 76000 $471.60 $7.35

77000 $522.95 $7.35 77000 $478.95 $7.35

78000 $530.30 $7.35 78000 $486.30 $7.35

79000 $537.65 $7.35 79000 $493.65 $7.35

80000 $545.00 $7.35 80000 $501.00 $7.35

81000 $552.35 $7.35 81000 $508.35 $7.35

81001 $559.70 $7.35 81001 $515.70 $7.35



81002 $567.05 $7.35 81002 $523.05 $7.35

81003 $574.40 $7.35 81003 $530.40 $7.35

81004 $581.75 $7.35 81004 $537.75 $7.35

81005 $589.10 $7.35 81005 $545.10 $7.35

81006 $596.45 $7.35 81006 $552.45 $7.35

81007 $603.80 $7.35 81007 $559.80 $7.35

81008 $611.15 $7.35 81008 $567.15 $7.35

81009 $618.50 $7.35 81009 $574.50 $7.35

81010 $625.85 $7.35 81010 $581.85 $7.35

81011 $633.20 $7.35 81011 $589.20 $7.35

81012 $640.55 $7.35 81012 $596.55 $7.35

81013 $647.90 $7.35 81013 $603.90 $7.35

81014 $655.25 $7.35 81014 $611.25 $7.35

81015 $662.60 $7.35 81015 $618.60 $7.35

81016 $669.95 $7.35 81016 $625.95 $7.35

81017 $677.30 $7.35 81017 $633.30 $7.35

81018 $684.65 $7.35 81018 $640.65 $7.35

81019 $692.00 $7.35 81019 $648.00 $7.35

81020 $699.35 $7.35 81020 $655.35 $7.35

81021 $706.70 $7.35 81021 $662.70 $7.35

81022 $714.05 $7.35 81022 $670.05 $7.35

81023 $721.40 $7.35 81023 $677.40 $7.35

81024 $728.75 $7.35 81024 $684.75 $7.35

81025 $736.10 $7.35 81025 $692.10 $7.35

81026 $743.45 $7.35 81026 $699.45 $7.35

81027 $750.80 $7.35 81027 $706.80 $7.35

81028 $758.15 $7.35 81028 $714.15 $7.35

81029 $765.50 $7.35 81029 $721.50 $7.35

81030 $772.85 $7.35 81030 $728.85 $7.35

81031 $780.20 $7.35 81031 $736.20 $7.35

81032 $787.55 $7.35 81032 $743.55 $7.35

81033 $794.90 $7.35 81033 $750.90 $7.35

81034 $802.25 $7.35 81034 $758.25 $7.35

81035 $809.60 $7.35 81035 $765.60 $7.35

81036 $816.95 $7.35 81036 $772.95 $7.35

Add $7.35 per 1,000 gallons additional Add $7.35 per 1,000 gallons additional 


